Justic Supreme Court

Town Chairperson

Town Supervisor

Town Clerk

Town Treasurer

Oshkosh Area School Board

Winneconne School Board

State Referendum

Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago Co, Wisconsin

Spring Election Results April 7, 2015

Canidate
Ann W. Bradley
James P. Daley
Write-Ins

Canidate
Jim Erdman
Write-Ins

Canidate
Gerald R. Frey
Matt Merten
Write-Ins

Canidate
Jeannette Merten
Write-Ins

Canidate
Maribeth Gabert
Write-Ins

Canidate
Allison Garner
Kelly Olmsted
Jim Evans
Huma Malik
Write-Ins

Canidate

Donna J. Hanson
Krent M. Aberle
Mark D. Kunde
Bob Ronk
Write-Ins

Yes
No

209
198
1

333

299
276

342

340

188
183
187

69

40
38
42
41

219
189

Ballots Cast

Absentee Ballots Counted
Absentee Ballots Rejected
Absentee Ballots Issued
Outstanding Ballots
In-Person Absentee

415
28

35



