Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago Co, Wisconsin Spring Election Results April 7, 2015

	Spring Liection	ritesuits April 7,	, 2015	
Justic Supreme Court	Canidate		Ballots Cast	415
	Ann W. Bradley	209	Absentee Ballots Counted	28
	James P. Daley	198	Absentee Ballots Rejected	1
	Write-Ins	1	Absentee Ballots Issued	35
			Outstanding Ballots	6
Town Chairperson	Canidate		In-Person Absentee	4
	Jim Erdman	333		
	Write-Ins	4		
Town Supervisor	Canidate			
	Gerald R. Frey	299		
	Matt Merten	276		
	Write-Ins	3		
Town Clerk	Canidate			
Town clerk	Jeannette Merten	342		
	Write-Ins	1		
	Write his	T		
Town Treasurer	Canidate			
	Maribeth Gabert	340		
	Write-Ins	4		
Oshkosh Area School Board	Canidate			
Oshkosh Area School Board	Allison Garner	188		
	Kelly Olmsted	188		
	Jim Evans	185		
	Huma Malik	69		
	Write-Ins	2		
	write-ms	2		
Winneconne School Board	Canidate			
	Donna J. Hanson	40		
	Krent M. Aberle	38		
	Mark D. Kunde	42		
	Bob Ronk	41		
	Write-Ins	1		
State Referendum				
	Yes	219		
	No	219 189		
	INU	103		